



# San Antonio Water System

## Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 11/16/2023

Prepared By : Rodolfo Martinez

Solicitation No : CO-00545

Job # : 20-4531

Contract No : CO-00545-01

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
 PO Box :2994  
 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

Proposal : 2020 CMOM Package 6 (Major Roads)

Time And Date : 11/16/2023

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00545 - 1_CRUZ TEC INC			CO-00545 - 2_SAK CONSTRUCTION		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	104			Removing Conc (Riprap) (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$140.00	10	\$1,400.00	\$21.00	10	\$210.00
2	104			Removing Conc (Sidewalks) (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$95.00	6	\$570.00	\$21.00	6	\$126.00
3	104			Removing Conc (Driveways) (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$35.00	354	\$12,390.00	\$11.00	354	\$3,894.00
4	104			Removing Conc (Curb) (TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$20.00	135	\$2,700.00	\$11.00	135	\$1,485.00
5	160			Top Soil (4") (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$45.00	422	\$18,990.00	\$33.00	422	\$13,926.00
6	162			Block Sodding (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$14.00	22	\$308.00	\$16.00	22	\$352.00
7	164			Cell Fbr Mlch Seed (Perm) (Clay) (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$12.00	3,600	\$43,200.00	\$5.00	3,600	\$18,000.00
8	169			Soil Retention Blankets (Cl 1) (Ty A) (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$22.00	3,600	\$79,200.00	\$5.00	3,600	\$18,000.00
9	203.1			Tack Coat (COSA Spec)	GAL	\$35.00	110	\$3,850.00	\$16.00	110	\$1,760.00
10	205.4			Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type D (2" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$85.00	1,100	\$93,500.00	\$75.00	1,100	\$82,500.00
11	206.1			Asphalt Treated Base (ATB) (10" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$125.00	60	\$7,500.00	\$126.00	60	\$7,560.00
12	208.1			Salvaging Hauling & Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement(2" Depth) (COSA	SY	\$45.00	1,050	\$47,250.00	\$11.00	1,050	\$11,550.00
13	299			Flowable Fill	CY	\$240.00	28	\$6,720.00	\$188.00	28	\$5,264.00
14	305			Salv, Haul & Stkpl Rcl Asph Pvmnt (2") (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$48.00	2,430	\$116,640.00	\$16.00	2,430	\$38,880.00
15	340			D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-B PG64-22 (10") (TxDOT Spec)	TN	\$110.00	44	\$4,840.00	\$263.00	44	\$11,572.00
16	340			D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-D, SAC-B PG70-22 (2") (TxDOT Spec)	TN	\$140.00	300	\$42,000.00	\$284.00	300	\$85,200.00
17	360			Curb (Type I) (TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$46.00	115	\$5,290.00	\$63.00	115	\$7,245.00
18	401			Flowable Backfill (TxDOT Spec)	CY	\$250.00	205	\$51,250.00	\$192.00	205	\$39,360.00
19	432			Riprap (Conc) (6") (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$185.00	10	\$1,850.00	\$526.00	10	\$5,260.00
20	530			Off-Duty Police Officer (CoSA Spec)	HR	\$95.00	300	\$28,500.00	\$60.00	300	\$18,000.00
21	530.1			Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 2)	LS	\$43,000.00	1	\$43,000.00	\$12,100.00	1	\$12,100.00
22	530.1			Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 4)	LS	\$27,500.00	1	\$27,500.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00
23	530.1			Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 5)	LS	\$42,000.00	1	\$42,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00
24	530.1			Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 7)	LS	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$14,000.00	1	\$14,000.00
25	530.1			Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 8)	LS	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
26	530.1			Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 9)	LS	\$42,000.00	1	\$42,000.00	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00
27	530.1			Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 10)	LS	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00	\$14,000.00	1	\$14,000.00
28	530			Driveways (Conc) (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$185.00	354	\$65,490.00	\$158.00	354	\$55,932.00
29	531			Conc Sidewalks (4") (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$165.00	6	\$990.00	\$158.00	6	\$948.00
30	535.7			24-inch Wide White Line (COSA Spec)	LF	\$35.00	60	\$2,100.00	\$11.00	60	\$660.00
31	540			SW3P (Erosion & Sediment Control)	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
32	540			Mit W-Beam Gd Fence (Timber Post) (TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$350.00	40	\$14,000.00	\$32.00	40	\$1,280.00
33	542			Remove Metal Beam Guard Fence (TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$200.00	20	\$4,000.00	\$21.00	20	\$420.00
34	666			REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)4"(BRK)(100MIL) (TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$21.00	150	\$3,150.00	\$4.00	150	\$600.00
35	666			REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)4"(SLD)(100MIL) (TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$21.00	200	\$4,200.00	\$4.00	200	\$800.00
36	666			REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(100MIL) (TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$24.00	300	\$7,200.00	\$4.00	300	\$1,200.00
37	666			REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)12"(SLD)(100MIL) (TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$28.00	120	\$3,360.00	\$6.00	120	\$720.00
38	666			REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(ARROW)(100MIL) (TxDOT Spec)	EA	\$150.00	1	\$150.00	\$474.00	1	\$474.00
39	666			REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)4"(SLD)(100MIL) (TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$21.00	200	\$4,200.00	\$4.00	200	\$800.00
40	666			REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)8"(SLD)(100MIL) (TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$24.00	40	\$960.00	\$6.00	40	\$240.00
41	666			REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)12"(SLD)(100MIL) (TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$30.00	40	\$1,200.00	\$7.00	40	\$280.00
42	666			REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)24"(SLD)(100MIL) (TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$36.00	100	\$3,600.00	\$11.00	100	\$1,100.00



# San Antonio Water System

## Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 11/16/2023

43	666		PAVEMENT SEALER 4" (TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$21.00	550	\$11,550.00	\$1.00	550	\$550.00
44	666		PAVEMENT SEALER 8" (TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$24.00	340	\$8,160.00	\$2.00	340	\$680.00
45	666		PAVEMENT SEALER 12" (TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$28.00	160	\$4,480.00	\$2.00	160	\$320.00
46	666		PAVEMENT SEALER 24" (TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$36.00	100	\$3,600.00	\$5.00	100	\$500.00
47	666		PAVEMENT SEALER (ARROW) (TxDOT Spec)	EA	\$850.00	1	\$850.00	\$132.00	1	\$132.00
48	672		REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C (TxDOT Spec)	EA	\$9.00	8	\$72.00	\$16.00	8	\$128.00
49	672		REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A (TxDOT Spec)	EA	\$11.00	2	\$22.00	\$21.00	2	\$42.00
50	801		Tree Protection (COSA Spec)	LS	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
51	851		Adjusting Existing Manholes	EA	\$2,600.00	10	\$26,000.00	\$3,500.00	10	\$35,000.00
52	852		Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0' - 6') 4' Dia	EA	\$11,500.00	1	\$11,500.00	\$16,500.00	1	\$16,500.00
53	852		Sanitary Sewer Manhole (Drop) 4' Dia	EA	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00	\$17,500.00	1	\$17,500.00
54	852		Sanitary Sewer Manhole (Dog House) 4' Dia	EA	\$10,500.00	2	\$21,000.00	\$16,250.00	2	\$32,500.00
55	852		Extra Depth Manholes (> 6')	VF	\$450.00	42	\$18,910.00	\$525.00	42	\$21,945.00
56	855		Reconstruction of Existing Manhole	EA	\$5,800.00	7	\$40,600.00	\$15,750.00	7	\$110,250.00
57	858		Concrete encasement, Cradles, Saddles and Collars	CY	\$350.00	2	\$700.00	\$1,050.00	2	\$2,100.00
58	862		Abandonment of Sanitary Sewer Main (20')	LF	\$35.00	427	\$14,945.00	\$42.00	427	\$17,934.00
59	865		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 2)	LS	\$75,200.00	1	\$75,200.00	\$56,000.00	1	\$56,000.00
60	865		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 4)	LS	\$32,500.00	1	\$32,500.00	\$48,000.00	1	\$48,000.00
61	865		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 5)	LS	\$29,500.00	1	\$29,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
62	865		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 7)	LS	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00	\$142,000.00	1	\$142,000.00
63	865		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 8)	LS	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$61,000.00	1	\$61,000.00
64	865		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 9)	LS	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$172,000.00	1	\$172,000.00
65	864		Bypass Pumping (Large Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 10)	LS	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00
66	865		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers) (Site 10)	LS	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
67	866		Sanitary Sewer Main Television Inspection (8" - 15" Main)	LF	\$15.00	1,046	\$15,691.50	\$35.00	1,046	\$36,613.50
68	866		Sanitary Sewer Main Television Inspection (16" - 24" Main)	LF	\$18.00	1,790	\$32,211.00	\$66.00	1,790	\$118,107.00
69	901		Install CIPP 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Hot Water) (All Depths)	LF	\$150.00	400	\$60,000.00	\$100.00	400	\$40,000.00
70	901		Install CIPP 12" Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Hot Water) (All Depths)	LF	\$110.00	646	\$71,071.00	\$220.00	646	\$142,142.00
71	901		Install CIPP 16" Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Hot Water) (All Depths)	LF	\$145.00	295	\$42,818.50	\$515.00	295	\$152,079.50
72	901		Install CIPP 21" Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Hot Water) (All Depths)	LF	\$195.00	752	\$146,679.00	\$535.00	752	\$402,427.00
73	901		Install CIPP 24" Sanitary Sewer Pipe (Hot Water) (All Depths)	LF	\$267.00	345	\$92,115.00	\$505.00	345	\$174,225.00
74	910		Manhole Rehabilitation	VF	\$850.00	163	\$138,125.00	\$445.00	163	\$72,312.50
75	1103		Point repairs for 8" to 15" Diameter, (0'-10' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	\$4,750.00	5	\$23,750.00	\$7,500.00	5	\$37,500.00
76	1103		Point repairs for 8" to 15" Diameter, (10'-15' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	\$5,650.00	1	\$5,650.00	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00
77	1103		Point repairs for 16" to 24" Diameter, (0'-10' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00
78	1103		Point repairs for 16" to 24" Diameter, (10'-15' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$16,225.00	1	\$16,225.00
79	1103		Point repairs for 16" to 24" Diameter, (>15' depth) including up to 20 LF of piping	EA	\$7,500.00	3	\$22,500.00	\$19,000.00	3	\$57,000.00
80	1103		Extra length point repair, 8" to 15" Diameter, all depths	LF	\$250.00	80	\$20,000.00	\$310.00	80	\$24,800.00
81	1103		Extra length point repair, 16" to 24" Diameter, all depths	LF	\$250.00	20	\$5,000.00	\$400.00	20	\$8,000.00
82	1103		Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 16" to 24" Diameter, All Depths	EA	\$7,500.00	2	\$15,000.00	\$12,050.00	2	\$24,100.00
83	1103		Obstruction Removal By Remote Device, 8" to 15" Diameter (Manhole to Manhole)	EA	\$2,500.00	3	\$7,500.00	\$525.00	3	\$1,575.00
84	1103		Obstruction Removal By Remote Device, 16" to 24" Diameter (Manhole to Manhole)	EA	\$5,000.00	7	\$35,000.00	\$525.00	7	\$3,675.00
85	1109		Service Reconnection, all depths (w/ remote control cut device)	EA	\$1,250.00	4	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	4	\$400.00
86	SS 6001		Portable Changeable Message Sign (TxDOT Spec)	EA	\$3,500.00	17	\$59,500.00	\$1,800.00	17	\$30,600.00
87	SC-12		Security Chainlink Fence (USCE)	LF	\$35.00	100	\$3,500.00	\$100.00	100	\$10,000.00
88	SC-13		RailPros Service Allowance	ALW	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00
89	100		Mobilization and Demobilization (Site 2)	LS	\$35,330.69	1	\$35,330.69	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00
90	100		Mobilization and Demobilization (Site 4)	LS	\$35,330.69	1	\$35,330.69	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00
91	100		Mobilization and Demobilization (Site 5)	LS	\$35,330.69	1	\$35,330.69	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00
92	100		Mobilization and Demobilization (Site 7)	LS	\$35,330.69	1	\$35,330.69	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00
93	100		Mobilization and Demobilization (Site 8)	LS	\$35,330.69	1	\$35,330.69	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00
94	100		Mobilization and Demobilization (Site 9)	LS	\$35,330.69	1	\$35,330.69	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00
95	100		Mobilization and Demobilization (Site 10)	LS	\$35,330.69	1	\$35,330.69	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00



## San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 11/16/2023

96	101			Preparation of Right-of-Way (Site 2)	LS	\$12,365.74	1	\$12,365.74	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
97	101			Preparation of Right-of-Way (Site 4)	LS	\$12,365.74	1	\$12,365.74	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
98	101			Preparation of Right-of-Way (Site 5)	LS	\$12,365.74	1	\$12,365.74	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
99	101			Preparation of Right-of-Way (Site 7)	LS	\$12,365.74	1	\$12,365.74	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
100	101			Preparation of Right-of-Way (Site 8)	LS	\$12,365.74	1	\$12,365.74	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
101	101			Preparation of Right-of-Way (Site 9)	LS	\$12,365.74	1	\$12,365.74	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00
102	101			Preparation of Right-of-Way (Site 10)	LS	\$12,365.74	1	\$12,365.74	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00
103	102.1			Intermediate Demobilization and Remobilization	EA	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
					<b>Total</b>			<b>\$2,832,523.01</b>			<b>\$3,176,060.50</b>
<b>Calendar Days To Complete : 365</b>											